



Item	Qty	Drawing no	Beskrivelse3	Rev	Type
1	1	500768	Montageplade	1	
2	5		Bolt - Bolzen - Bolt		DIN 7991 M8x16
3	4		Bolt - Bolzen - Bolt		M8x20 ISO 7380
4	4		Møtrik - Mutter - Nut		M8 - DIN 6923
5	4		Skive -Scheibe - Washer		Ø8,4 - DIN 9021
6	1	500794	Lim - Kleber - Adhesive		
7	1	500795	Primer		

Plade fastgøres med skruer og lim på undersiden af batterikassen.

Plate bolted and glued on underside of battery box.

Platte wird an der Unterseite des Batteriekastens verschraubt und geklebt.

DIN 6923 M8

DIN 9021 - Ø8

3

Iso 7380 M8x20

Låseplade kun vist til illustration (Låseplade leveres med Docking Station)
 Lock plate only for illustration (Lock plate supplied with Docking Station)
 Verriegelungsplatte nur zur Illustration (Verriegelungsplatte wird mit der Docking Station geliefert)

Tilspændingsmoment for bolte & møtrikker		
Tightening torque for bolt & nuts		
Anzugsmomente für Schrauben & Muttern		
Gewind size Gewindegröße	Minimum in Nm	Maximum in Nm
M5	4,5	5,9
M6	8	10
M8	20	25
M10	39,2	49
M12	68	85
7/16"UNF	50	75

2

DIN 7991 M8x16

3

✓	Dimension	Material:	List of spare parts:	Weight: 0 kg
	Chamfer:	Surface treatment:	Measures without tol.: DS/EN 22768-M	
Latest correction:			Replaced by:	Replaces:
		Date:	29-11-2011	
		Issuer:	CAD01	
Title:		<p style="text-align: center; font-size: 1.2em;">Sunrise Salsa R</p>		
Monteringssæt for DAHL Docking Station Anchorage kit for DAHL Docking Station Montageset für DAHL Docking Station				
Scale:			Drawing no.:	Rev no.:
			500769	00